2020-21

Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Keystone Boys’ Basketball Varsity Schedule

1/12
1/14
1/20
1/22
1/26
1/29
2/1
2/3
2/5
2/9
2/11
2/13
2/17
2/22
3/2

NORTH CLARION

KEYSTONE

Clarion Limestone

KEYSTONE
Forest
KEYSTONE
KEYSTONE
KEYSTONE
Moniteau
Brockway
KEYSTONE
Clarion
Redbank
Cranberry
Karns City

SESESESESESESESESESEONONONONO)

Updated

KEYSTONE
Union
KEYSTONE
VC
KEYSTONE
ACV

N. Clarion varsity ONLY

Karns City
KEYSTONE
KEYSTONE

Cranberry

KEYSTONE (H4H)

KEYSTONE
KEYSTONE
KEYSTONE

1/6/21

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM*
6:00 PM
TBD
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM



