2020-21	Kevstone Bovs'	Basketball	Varsity Schedule
	ite y stolle boys	Dasinculari	varsity believant

Tuesday	1/12	NORTH CLARION	@	KEYSTONE	6:00 PM
Thursday	1/14	KEYSTONE	@	Union	6:00 PM
Wednesday	1/20	Clarion Limestone	@	KEYSTONE	6:00 PM
Friday	1/22	KEYSTONE	@	VC	6:00 PM
Tuesday	1/26	Forest	@	KEYSTONE	6:00 PM
Friday	1/29	KEYSTONE	@	ACV	6:00 PM
Monday	2/1	KEYSTONE	@	N. Clarion Varsity ONLY	6:00 PM
Wednesday	2/3	KEYSTONE	@	Karns City	6:00 PM
Friday	2/5	Moniteau	@	KEYSTONE	6:00 PM
Tuesday	2/9	Brockway	@	KEYSTONE	6:00 PM*
Thursday	2/11	KEYSTONE	@	Cranberry	6:00 PM
Saturday	2/13	Clarion	@	KEYSTONE (H4H)	TBD
Wednesday	2/17	Redbank	@	KEYSTONE	6:00 PM
Monday	2/22	Cranberry	@	KEYSTONE	6:00 PM
Tuesday	3/2	Karns City	@	KEYSTONE	6:00 PM

Updated 1/6/21